## WOLFSON OIL COMPANY

OIL PRODUCERS
DECORREDUBLIC NATIONAL BANK TOWER
DALLAS, TEXAS 75201
November 14, 1975

311 MIDIAND NATIONAL BANK BUILDING MIDIAND, TEXAS

Re: Re-Entry Boyd No. 1-L 23-22S-37E, Lea County, New Mexico OCC Order No. R-5003

Oil Conservation Commission P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey

Dear Joe:

BEFORE EXAMINER NUTTER

OIL COMMISSION

OCC EXHIBIT NO. 2

CASE NO. \$403

In line with our telephone conversation this date regarding the plugging of the above described well I am enclosing our progress report showing we reached a total depth of slightly over 400' before giving up the hole. Due to junk in the hole, such as pieces of wire, wood and iron, we were unable to penetrate any further. Therefor, we set a 10 sax plug and marker.

Inasmuch as we were unable to get into the cut off 8-5/8" casing at 500' we don't feel it would be economically or mechanicaly feasible for us to attempt any deeper penetration.

With best personal regards, I remain

Very truly yours,

Sam Wolfson

Enc ls

cc - H. G. Freedman
311 Midland National Bank Bldg
Midland, Tx 79701

439-20

## ENICE WELL SERVICING

P. O. BOX 988

YOUR ORDER

EUNICE, NEW MEXICO 86231

15517

DATE

4-8-68

SOLD TO:

Wolfson Oll Company
1806 East 21. St.

Odessa, Texas 79760

LEASE AND WELL NO.

Boyd # 1

Work Ticket # 5738

MANN on to bring up to ground level. Shut down.

Pole Unit # 9 and 2 man crew-4 hrs. 0 18.40 73.60

TERMS: NET SO DAYS

Work Ticket # 6056

4-1-63 Put blowout preventer on, made up plt & sub, hooked up reverse rig, drilled out 18 ft. coment mixed mud, made GO" hole.

Work Ticket 8 6037

4-2-68 Mixed mud, made 200 ft. Pulled pipe out, made up 5 drill collars 2 4", run in hole and five 2 7/8 drill collars, EXEM Pulled out hole, unplugged pit, mixed mud, run back in hole. Drilled 30 ft. Closed well

 Power Tongs Q 35.00
 35.00

 Light Plant Q 15.00
 15.00

Work Ticket # 7251

4-3-63 Mixed mud, run 6 Jts. 2 7/8 drill pipe, storted drilling, drilling 150', pulled out 11 jts. 2 7/8 drill pipe.

Work Ticket # 7252

4-4-68 Mixed mud, drilled 60° pulled out 14 jts. 2 7/3 drill pipe, rigged up Homeo to pump mud in well.

CONTINUED NEXT PAGE:

EXTENSION TO THE PROPERTY OF T

## E. NICE WELL SERVICING . D.

P. O. BOX 988

YOUR ORDER No.

EUNICE, NEW MEXICO 88231

INVOICE

15517

 $\Sigma \subset \mathbb{R}^2$ 

DATE

4-8-68

SOLD TO:

Wolfson Oil Company 1806 East 21. St. Odessa, Texas 79760 TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

LEASE AND WELL NO.

Boyd # [

CONTINUATION SHEET:

4-4-68 Continued:

Pole Unit and 4 man crew--13 hrs. @ 24.40 Power Tongs @ 35.00

317.20 35.00

Work Ticket # 7253

4-5-68

Pulled 5 drill collars, pulled off Blowout Preventer & run cement plug in well. Set marker. Rigged unit down. Cleaned up location.

-6 hrs. @ 24.40

146.40

\$1978.40

3% New Mex. Tax

\$2037.75

Made dry boll marker

DEFINITION    NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION		-	
NEW MEXICO DIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION    Constitute   Co	NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	_	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  SUNDRY NOTICE OF SUNDRY SUNDRY NOTICES ON WELLS  SUNDRY NOTICE OF SUNDRY SU	<del></del>		
ALGORNO SUPPRICE  Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size		NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Ettective 1-1-65
Since Free PREATOR    SUNDY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   Survey   Sund Agreement Some			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  BOO NOT USE THIS POST AND PROPERTY OF THE	J.S.G.S.		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE STATE	AND OFFICE		State Fee A
OTHER PROPOSES OF Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent densils, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose to to respire 10 mx plug at surface and install marker.	PERATOR		5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
OTHER PROPOSES OF Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent densils, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose to to respire 10 mx plug at surface and install marker.			Į.
OPTION OF COMMENCE ORIGINAL WORK OF THE STANDARD THE STANDARD THE STANDARD	SLIND	DRY MOTICES AND DEPORTS ON WELLS	
Name of General Company  Address of Control Control  3206 Formibile Bank Torrer  Bellag, Torre	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PI	PROPOSALS TO DRILL, OR TO DEEPEH OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. ATION FOR PERMIT - " FORM CALOLINGS BUCH PROPOSALS."	ilililililililil
Note of Operator  Notion of Notion of Well  Notion of Well No.  Notion of Notion of Well  Notion of Notice of Notion of Notice o			7. Unit Agreement Name
Note of Company    Solition of Company   Sol		orura. Rouanthus	
Notice of Company  Address of Committee  3200 F Denth Life Bank Totter  Delleg, Toxas  10. Field and Pool, or Wildow  11. Field and Pool, or Wildow  12. County  12. County  13. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  14. County  15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propor work) see No. E 100.  17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propor work) see No. E 100.  18. The Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propor work) see No. E 100.  18. The Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propor work) see No. E 100.  18. The Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propor work) see No. E 100.  18. The Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propor work) see No. E 100.  18. The Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propor work) see No. E 100.  18. The Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated dates of starting any propor work and any pert		018ER- 10-01107-0	8. Farm or Lease Name
Address of Operator  3206 Possiblic Bank Torrer  Dellas, Torrer  Lecotion of Well  Unit Letter L  Officer room the 1000 purities and 10 80 reet room  Its, Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  12. County  1327 GR  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLANS COMMERCE SHILLING SPIES.  CASING PLUS AND ABANDONMENT  CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLUS AND ABANDONMENT  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  Unable to ro-onster well because of hole conditions  Propose to to respon 10 mx plug at surface and install marker.	•	·	
ALTERNACIONAL MONEY  THE SECTION 23 TOWNSHIP 220 BANGE 37E BANDON  SECTION 23 TOWNSHIP 220 BANGE 37E BANDON  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  THE SECTION 23 TOWNSHIP 220 BANGE 37E BANDON  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  THE SECTION 23 TOWNSHIP 220 BANGE 37E BANDON  CHECK Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  THUE AND ABANDON X  COMMENCE CRILLING OPPOS.  CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE CRILLING OPPOS.  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  TOWNSHIP CARRY STATE CASING  OTHER  TOWNSHIP CASING OPPOSED OF STATE CASING TEST AND CEMEST JOB OF STATE CASING TEST AND CEMEST JOB OTHER  TOWNSHIP CASING OPPOSED OF STATE CASING TEST AND CEMEST JOB OF STATE CASING TEST AND CE		/	
Line and 19 80 rest from 10 feet from the 1930 a line and 19 80 rest from 10. Field and Pool, of Wildent Unit Letter L			9, Well No.
THE S LINE, SECTION THE 23 TOWNSHIP 223 RANGE 37E NAME.  SIS. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  12. County  13. County  13. County  13. County  14. County  15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REMEDIAL WORK  PLUS AND ASANDON  CHANGE PLANS  THE PROPOSED OF Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose  work) ask Rule i 168.  Untable to ro-anter well because of hole conditions  Propose to to response 10 mx plug at surface and install marker.		Tower Dallas, Texas	<u>ll</u>
THE S LINE, SECTION 23 TOWNSHIP 22S RANCE 37E NAMEN.    15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)   12. County   3327 GR   16. County   3327 GR   16. County   3327 GR   16. County   1	Location of Well		10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
THE S LINE, SECTION 23 TOWNSHIP 22S RANGE 37E NUMBER.    State   State	UNIT LETTER L	660 FEET PROMITHE 1990 E LINE AND 1980 FEET	T PROM
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  3227 GR  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PLUC AND ABANDON TEMPORABILY ABANDON  TEMPORABILY ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  TO DESCRIBE PROPOSED OF Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of storting any propose  Untille to ro-enter well because of hole conditions  Propose to to respons 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.		- In the last of t	<u>Ullililililililili</u>
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  3227 GR  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PLUC AND ABANDON TEMPORABILY ABANDON  TEMPORABILY ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS  OTHER  TO DESCRIBE PROPOSED OF Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of storting any propose  Untille to ro-enter well because of hole conditions  Propose to to respons 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.	THE S	23 275 275	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PEUC AND ABANDON  PEUC AND ABANDON  PULL OR ALTER CABING  OTHER  OTHER	CINE, BEC	TOWNSHIP RANGE	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PENGANDA REMODIAL WORK  PENGANDA REMODIAL WORK  PENGANDA REMODIAL WORK  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE CHANGE CONTILLING OPPS.  CARING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  TO DESCRIBE Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose  Work) SEE NULE 1705.  Untille to ro-enter well because of hole conditions  Propose to to respons 10 xx plug at surface and install marker.  18.1. Treby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  PROPER TRUE.  PROPER TRUE.  PROPER TRUE.  PAGE 10-06		15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK  PLUC AND ABANDON   TEMPORALIV ABAND			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PERFORM MEMEDIAL WORK  TEMPORABLEY ABANDON  PULL OR ALTER CASING  OTHER  TO DESCRIBE Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SER MULE (168).  Unable to ro-onter well because of hole conditions  Propose to to respons 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.	inninninninninnin ja salah		
PLUS AND ABANDON TO THE PLUS AND ABANDON TO THE PLUS AND ABANDON TO THE PLUS AND ABANDONMENT TO THE PROPORTION OF THE PROPORTION (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SEX NOLE TOS.  Untable to re-enter well because of hole conditions  Propose to to response 10 xx plug at surface and install marker.	Check	k Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of	or Other Data
TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CABING OTHER  OTHER  OTHER  7. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SER RULE 1705.  Unable to re-enter well because of hole conditions Propose to to response 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.	NOTICE OF	INTENTION TO: SUBSEQ	UENT REPORT OF:
TOLL OR ALTER CABING  OTHER  TO. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SER RULE 103.  Unable to re-enter well because of hole conditions  Propose to to respons 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.	<u></u>		•
OTHER OTHER CABING CHANGE PLANS OTHER OTHE	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUC AND ABANDON X REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
OTHER  OT	TEMPORARILY ABANDON	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
7. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all persinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) and note to re-enter well because of hole conditions  Propose to to response 10 mm plug at surface and install marker.  18.1. Weby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	<del></del>	CHANGE PLANS CARING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	<b>-</b>
7. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) see NULE 1705.  Unable to re-enter well because of hole conditions Propose to to response 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.  18.1. Treby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SISNED Table 1.0. Proply Knowledge and belief.			
7. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) see NULE 1783.  Unable to re-enter well because of hole conditions Propose to to response 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.  18.1. Treby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			
Unable to ro-enter well because of hole conditions Propose to to restore 10 mx plug at surface and install marker.  18.1. Treby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNED  STATE   18-68			
Unable to re-enter well because of hole conditions Propose to to respone 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.  18.1: reby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNED  THE Proof Enter.  DATE 1-8-68		Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, in	cluding estimated date of starting any propose
Propose to to respone 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.  18. It reby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNED TAGES PROPER TO SERVE AND PATE 1-8-68	WORK) BEE RULE 1105.	•	•
Propose to to respone 10 ax plug at surface and install marker.  18. It reby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNED TAGES PROPER TO SERVE AND PATE 1-8-68	Uzable to ro-	-onton woll bosons of help condition-	
18, II reby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNED  TIPLE  PRO1. Fig. 10.	Propose to te	-direct wall because of note conditions	
SIGNED TO PROGRAM TITLE PROJETIONS DATE 1-8-68	rropose to to	o respone to ax bing at surface and install ma	erker.
SIGNED TO PROGRAM TITLE PROILS TIMES DATE 1-8-68			4
SIGNED TO PROGRAM TITLE PROILS TIMES DATE 1-8-68			e GEES
SIGNED TO PROGRAM TITLE PROILS THOUSE DATE 1-8-68			A Commission
SIGNED TO DESCRIPTION TITLE PROILS NO. DATE 1-8-68			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SIGNED TO DESCRIPTION TITLE PROILS NO. DATE 1-8-68		•	Frank State British Company
SIGNED TITLE PROILS TON DATE 1-8-68			192 A. Contain 12 En
SIGNED TITLE PROILS TON DATE 1-8-68	•		100 Mary 20 101
SIGNED TIPLE PRO-1. MANY. DATE 1-8-68			Via all Maria Tall
SIGNED TO PROGRAM TITLE PROJETING DATE 1-8-68			
SIGNED TITLE PROILS TON DATE 1-8-68			726 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
SIGNED TIPLE PRO-1. MANY. DATE 1-8-68			
SIGNED TO PROGRAM TITLE PRO-1. MANY. DATE 1-8-68			
SIGNED TITLE PROILS TONG DATE 1-8-68			
SIGNED TITLE PROILS TO DATE 1-8-68			
SIGNED TIPLE PRO-1. MANY. DATE 1-8-68			
SIGNED TO PERSONAL TITLE Prod. Man. DATE 1-8-68			
SIGNED TO PERSONAL TITLE Prod. Man. DATE 1-8-68		·	
SIGNED TO PERSONAL TITLE PROLETONS DATE 1-8-68	18. I. reby certify that the informat	tion above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
SIGNED TOE DESCRIPTION TITLE PROPERTY DATE 1-8-68		,7	
SIGNED YEC. President TITLE Profit From DATE 1-8-68	The has	ed wir	
	BIGHED N.C. Pregimen		
		TITLE PRO-L. There	PATE -1;=0=69
		True Production	
	APPROVED BY	TITLE PRO-1- NO. W.	DATE 1:-8-68

	11/1/		SOF DISTRICT •		
Signed (This apace for	or State Heat	_ Title Prod a_	77.55.55° 0	Date ??	Tai 3
	-dr-		***************************************	د عم	n :0
hereby certify that the informa	HTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.				
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE F	PROPOSED PROGRAMI II	P PROPOSAL 18 TO DEEPEN OF	R PLUG BACK, SIVE DATA O	N PRESENT PRODUCTIVE IS	DHE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
		•		•	
			5	7-29-68	2000000
•		•			De la constitución de la constit
			유민준 건대 ************************************	DWIN THERE'S	
•				DMAC MAIN	
				/	1800 m
	•			•	ES 1-1835
	· <del>-</del>		•	•	pormit)
	14 살	9 <b>.</b> 5	1500		obs complitions
•	7 5	25 13	3307	203	eus off as 1200
	0 5/8 -	23	7770	- 11	CON CITY OF TOTAL
	10 3/1:	1.0	21.7	Cottroun	2002020
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT			
· ·	F	PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM		
3327 G	NI COST	ero 10.535(375)		) i are	15, 2968
Elevations (Show with ther Di	,		B. Drilling Contractor	1	ox. Date Work will start
			G.50	D2%:11:02:12	Lotray
HHHHHH			Proposed Depth	9A. Formation	20, Hotary or C.T.
				11111	
in in the second of the second	inniinii.		îrriininin în	12. County	<del>…////////////////////////////////////</del>
	ER LOC	60 1. F. F. S. 1974	ET PROM THE - 13001115	- turn	
- 3276 Norm2220 No	esze egyőssádása	Dellar, Ver	rne,	ı	" the second of
Address of Operator	<u> </u>			io Field o	nd Pool, or Wildcat
. Name of Operator				9, Well No.	
WELL WELL	OTHER	5	INGLE TO MULT	ſ	
b. Type of Well DRILL	]No-ontry	DEEPEN	PLUG B	ACK B. Form or I	Lease Name
. Type of Work				7. Unit Agr	oomeni Name
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK		
PERATOR				mm	mmmm
LAND OFFICE				.5. State Oil	6 Gas Leane No.
U.S.G.S.			103 A.3	TOO BTATE (	
SANTA FE	<del>-  </del>	1.0	to 2	SA. indicate	Type of Lense
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSERY	VATION COMMISSION	Form C-101 Periand 1-1-1	
40: 0: 60-163 -6661060					
40. OF COPIES RECEIVED					

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

			All distor	nces must be f	rom the outer	bounda	ries of t	he Section.			
Operator		_			Lease				1100		Well No.
ີ່ໄດ້ໄດ້ເລື້ອງ Unit Letter	Section	<u>Comman</u>	Township		<del></del>	<u> </u>	<b>–(∵</b> ;	County			1 2
Jill Letter	İ		1		Range			•			
Actual Footage Loc	23 guen of V	Well:	22-3		37	-::		<u> Ioo </u>			
1080		om the		11	660		faat	from the T	A		ilne
irouna Lovel Elevi		roaucing Fo	rmation	line and	Pool		1991	nom the p	C07	Dedi	cated Acreage;
3327		7)21-1			!	nices.	:				10 Acres
1. Outline th				cubiant w				hachure	marke	on the nl	
2. If more th	ian one id roya	lease is lty).	dedicated	to the wel	l, outline e	each a	nd ide	ntify the	owners	ip there	of (both as to working
dated by o Yes  If answer this form i No allowal	is "no f neces	o If a  ' list the sary.)	owners an	, force-pool yes;' type of d tract deso well until al	ing. etc? of consolid criptions w	ation hich h	ave ac	consolida	en cons	oolidated	. (Use reverse side of itization, initization, proved by the Commis-
sion.			,							··········	
					i				1	C:	ERTIFICATION
	; ; ; ;				1 1 1 1				toi	ned herein	fy that the information con- is true and complete to the awledge and belief.
	ا + —-			<u> </u>	. — — -¦				Næme		reedhan
	1				i i	 			Posi	rod. T	injire.
	į				;						OIL Co.
	!				1	, , ,			Date	ໃ <b>ດບໍ</b> 23	3, 1967
L	\$   \$   \$   \$   \$   \$	 							Date	own on this les of octo der my sup true and owledge an Your	cossional Engineer
<u> </u>		1				1			Certi	licate No.	